
 
 

GenCom 2.0 Study Plan 
 

 

DATE 
CLA
SS 

TOPIC 
TEACHE

R 
TIME 

CLAS
S 

TOPIC 
TEACHE

R 
TIME CLASS 

TOPI
C 

TEACHE
R 

TIME 
CLA
SS 

TO
PIC 

TEAC
HER 

TIME CLASS TOPIC TEACHER TIME 

28-02-
2022 

GI GI Class 1 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Physics 
1 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
1 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

1 
Satavisha 

Maam 
9pm-
10pm 

01-03-
2022 

GI GI Class 2 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Physics 
2 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
2 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

2 
Satavisha 

Maam 
9pm-
10pm 

02-03-
2022 

GI GI Class 3 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Physics 
3 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
3 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

3 
Satavisha 

Maam 
9pm-
10pm 

03-03-
2022 

GI GI Class 4 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Physics 
4 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
4 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

4 
Satavisha 

Maam 
9pm-
10pm 

04-03-
2022 

GI GI Class 5 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Physics 
5 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
5 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

5 
Satavisha 

Maam 
9pm-
10pm 

05-03-
2022 

GI GI Class 6 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Physics 
6 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
6 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

6 
Satavisha 

Maam 
9pm-
10pm 

06-03-
2022 

   
5PM-
6PM 

   
6PM-
7PM 

   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

07-03-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 1 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Physics 
7 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
7 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

7 
Satavisha 

Maam 
9pm-
10pm 

08-03-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 2 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Physics 
8 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
8 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

8 
Satavisha 

Maam 
9pm-
10pm 

09-03-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 3 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Physics 
9 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
9 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

9 
Satavisha 

Maam 
9pm-
10pm 

10-03-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 4 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Physics 
10 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
10 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

10 
Satavisha 

Maam 
9pm-
10pm 

11-03-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 5 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Physics 
11 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
11 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

11 
Rahaman 

Sir 
9pm-
10pm 

12-03-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 6 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Physics 
12 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
12 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

12 
Rahaman 

Sir 
9pm-
10pm 

13-03-
2022 

   
5PM-
6PM 

   
6PM-
7PM 

   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

14-03-
2022 

GI GI Class 7 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Misc 1 
Subhasis

h Sir 
6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
13 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

13 
Rahaman 

Sir 
9pm-
10pm 

15-03-
2022 

GI GI Class 8 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Misc 2 
Subhasis

h Sir 
6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
14 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

14 
Rahaman 

Sir 
9pm-
10pm 

16-03-
2022 

GI GI Class 9 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Misc 3 
Subhasis

h Sir 
6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
15 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

15 
Rahaman 

Sir 
9pm-
10pm 

17-03-
2022 

   5PM-6PM   6PM-7PM   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

18-03-
2022 

   5PM-6PM   6PM-7PM   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 



DATE 
CLA
SS 

TOPIC 
TEACHE

R 
TIME 

CLAS
S 

TOPIC 
TEACHE

R 
TIME CLASS 

TOPI
C 

TEACHE
R 

TIME 
CLA
SS 

TO
PIC 

TEAC
HER 

TIME CLASS TOPIC TEACHER TIME 

19-03-
2022 

GI 
GI Class 

10 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Chemist
ry 1 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
16 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

16 
Rahaman 

Sir 
9pm-
10pm 

20-03-
2022 

   
5PM-
6PM 

   
6PM-
7PM 

   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

21-03-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 7 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Chemist
ry 2 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
17 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

17 
Rahaman 

Sir 
9pm-
10pm 

22-03-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 8 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Chemist
ry 3 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
18 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

18 
Rahaman 

Sir 
9pm-
10pm 

23-03-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 9 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Chemist
ry 4 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
19 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

19 
Rahaman 

Sir 
9pm-
10pm 

24-03-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 10 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Chemist
ry 5 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
20 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

History 
History Class 

20 
Rahaman 

Sir 
9pm-
10pm 

25-03-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 11 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Chemist
ry 6 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
21 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 1 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

26-03-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 12 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Chemist
ry 7 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
22 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 2 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

27-03-
2022 

   
5PM-
6PM 

   
6PM-
7PM 

   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

28-03-
2022 

GI 
GI Class 

11 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Chemist
ry 8 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
23 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 3 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

29-03-
2022 

GI 
GI Class 

12 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Chemist
ry 9 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
24 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 4 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

30-03-
2022 

GI 
GI Class 

13 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Chemist
ry 10 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
25 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 5 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

31-03-
2022 

GI 
GI Class 

14 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Chemist
ry 11 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
26 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 6 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

01-04-
2022 

GI 
GI Class 

15 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Chemist
ry 12 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
27 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 7 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

02-04-
2022 

GI 
GI Class 

16 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Chemist
ry 13 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
28 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 8 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

03-04-
2022 

   
5PM-
6PM 

   
6PM-
7PM 

   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

04-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 13 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Misc 4 
Subhasis

h Sir 
6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
29 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 9 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

05-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 14 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Misc 5 
Subhasis

h Sir 
6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
30 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 10 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

06-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 15 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
1 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
31 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 11 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

07-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 16 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
2 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
32 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 12 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

08-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 17 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
3 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
33 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 13 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

09-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 18 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
4 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
34 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 14 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

10-04-
2022 

   
5PM-
6PM 

   
6PM-
7PM 

   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

11-04-
2022 

GI 
GI Class 

17 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
5 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
35 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 15 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

12-04-
2022 

GI 
GI Class 

18 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
6 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
36 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 16 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 



DATE 
CLA
SS 

TOPIC 
TEACHE

R 
TIME 

CLAS
S 

TOPIC 
TEACHE

R 
TIME CLASS 

TOPI
C 

TEACHE
R 

TIME 
CLA
SS 

TO
PIC 

TEAC
HER 

TIME CLASS TOPIC TEACHER TIME 

13-04-
2022 

GI 
GI Class 

19 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
7 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
37 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 17 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

14-04-
2022 

GI 
GI Class 

20 
Subhadi

p Sir 
5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
8 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
38 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 18 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

15-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 19 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
9 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
39 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 19 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

16-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 20 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
10 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
40 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Econo
mics 

Economics 
Class 20 

Shaheen 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

17-04-
2022 

   
5PM-
6PM 

   
6PM-
7PM 

   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

18-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 21 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
11 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
41 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 1 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

19-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 22 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
12 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
42 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 2 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

20-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 23 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
13 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
43 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 3 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

21-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 24 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
14 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
44 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 4 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

22-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 25 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-
6PM 

Scie
nce 

Biology 
15 

Subhasis
h Sir 

6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
45 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 5 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

23-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 26 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
46 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 6 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

24-04-
2022 

   
5PM-
6PM 

   
6PM-
7PM 

   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

25-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 27 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
47 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 7 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

26-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 28 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
48 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 8 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

27-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 29 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
49 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 9 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

28-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 30 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Mathem
atics 

Math 
50 

Subham
oy Sir 

7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 10 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

29-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 31 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

1 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 11 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

30-04-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 32 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

2 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 12 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

01-05-
2022 

   
5PM-
6PM 

   
6PM-
7PM 

   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

02-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 33 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

3 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 13 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

03-05-
2022 

   5PM-6PM   6PM-7PM   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

04-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 34 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

4 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 14 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

05-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 35 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

5 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 15 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

06-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 36 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

6 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 16 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

07-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 37 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

7 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 17 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 



DATE 
CLA
SS 

TOPIC 
TEACHE

R 
TIME 

CLAS
S 

TOPIC 
TEACHE

R 
TIME CLASS 

TOPI
C 

TEACHE
R 

TIME 
CLA
SS 

TO
PIC 

TEAC
HER 

TIME CLASS TOPIC TEACHER TIME 

08-05-
2022 

   
5PM-
6PM 

   
6PM-
7PM 

   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

09-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 38 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

8 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 18 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

10-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 39 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

9 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 19 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

11-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 40 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

10 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

Geogra
phy 

Geography 
Class 20 

Souma 
Maam 

9pm-
10pm 

12-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 41 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

11 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

13-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 42 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

12 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

14-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 43 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

13 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

15-05-
2022 

   
5PM-
6PM 

   
6PM-
7PM 

   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

16-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 44 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

14 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

17-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 45 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

15 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

18-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 46 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

16 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

19-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 47 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

17 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

20-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 48 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

18 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

21-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 49 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

19 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

22-05-
2022 

   
5PM-
6PM 

   
6PM-
7PM 

   
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

23-05-
2022 

Engli
sh 

English 
Class 50 

Apurba 
Sir 

5PM-6PM   
6PM-
7PM 

Polity 
Polity 

20 
Gautam 

Sir 
7PM-
8PM 

 
  

8pm-
9pm 

   
9pm-
10pm 

 


